
Krishna Canal - Ongole (Krishna Pushkaram) Memu Special/07984X - MEMU - SCR 
KCC/Krishna Canal Junction to OGL/Ongole 

3h 0m - 134 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KCC Krishna Canal Junction 14:30 0 1 0 43 21 SCR
2 PVD Peddavadlapudi 14:40 14:41 1m 0 1 7 41 20 SCR
3 DIG Duggirala 14:55 14:56 1m 0 1 17 42 16 SCR
4 TEL Tenali Junction 15:10 15:12 2m 0 1 27 101 11 SCR
5 NDO Nidubrolu 15:25 15:26 1m 0 1 49 65 9 SCR
6 BPP Bapatla 15:45 15:47 2m 0 1 69 70 10 SCR
7 CLX Chirala 16:00 16:02 2m 0 1 84 61 8 SCR
8 CJM Chinnaganjam 16:22 16:23 1m 0 1 104 28 8 SCR
9 ANB Ammanabrolu 16:53 16:54 1m 0 1 119 25 16 SCR
10 OGL Ongole 17:30 2 1 134 - 8 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 25 2024 (06:44)

Aug 25 2024 (06:44)

1

1


